

15 CS DJ 757-23
SUJATA Vs. URUJ ZAKI

16.08.2024

Present:- Sh. T.N. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Taj Ahmad, Ld. Consel for defendant no. 1.
Defendant no. 2 already ex parte.

1. List of witnesses along with evidence of plaintiff has been filed today. Copy supplied.
- 2 At joint request, list for PE on **04.10.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/16.08.2024(sk)